M<Gill's
10/20/60

6

RAH (10, 20, 60) H

PAISLEY (10, 20, 60)
GALLOWHILL (20)
HAWKHEAD (10)

“Please note, Morar Drive will now be served by service 60
and will no longer be served by service 10.

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk




Great value
all-day adult ticket
quv from just £4.00
6 for unlimited
1 | travel across our

Renfrewshire
network!
ANY BUS, ANY TIME
AS OFTEN AS YOU LIKE!
On the bus £420 £3.00 £1.75
GoSmart/M-Ticket £4.00 £2.75 £1.65
On the bus £1850 £1500 £6.90
GoSmart/M-Ticket £17.85 £14.05 £6.60
On the bus £61.70 £52.00 £26.45
GoSmart/M-Ticket £58.80 £49.35 £25.20
10 Week On the bus - £125.00 £61.70
GoSmart/M-Ticket - £117.60 £58.80

Paying for your GoZone1l ticket is easy!

M-ticket Buy tickets
on our free M-ticket

app.

Download our free m-ticket app
from the following app stores

2 Download on the catmon
@& AppStore | P> Google Play

GoSmart Our free GoSmart card allows
you to buy travel in advance
online. Just Tap & Go! Register |
at www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk.

M | On Board Buy your all-day and
weekly ticket on the bus from
your driver.




Johnstone - Foxbar - RAH [H - Paisley - Gallowhill - Hawkhead ml ﬂ

Code NS NS o o | 0 NS NS NS

| 60 | 60 |
Johnstone Depot 05.18 05.38 05.58 - = - 0658 - 0718 - - 0738 - 0758 - = = = = = = .
Spateston (Fulmar Road) - - - - - - - - = = = = = = S 07.50| B - 0820 - =
Corseford Avenue - - - - = = = o = = = = = Sl 0757 = - 0827 - =
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) - - - - - - - - = = = = = = - 0802 - - 0832 - =
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) - - - - - - - - - - - = - = - 0805 - S 0335 BR= o
Quarrelton Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0810 - - 0840 - -
North Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - = S 08.131 = = = = =
Floors Street - - - - - - - = = = > = = o = o = - 0843 - =
Johnstone Centre 05.23 05.43 06.03 - - - 0703 - 0723 - - 0743 - 0803 - 0817 - - 0847 - -
Elderslie, Hillview Road 05.29 05.49 06.09 - = S 07.09| IS 07.29 = - 0749 - 0809 - 0824 - - 0854 - =
Green Road 05.36 05.56 06.16 - - - 0716 - 0736 - - 0756 - 0816 - 0831 - - 09.01 - -
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - - - 06.22 06.42 06.56 - 07.16 - - 0740 - = - 0810 - - 08.40 - - 09.10
Morar Drive - - - 0629 06.49 07.03 - 0723 - - 0748 - - - 0818 - - 08.48 - - 09.18
RAH (3) 05.42 06.02 06.22 06.34 06.54 07.08 07.22 07.28 07.42 07.45 07.55 08.02 08.15 08.22 08.25 08.38 08.45 08.55 09.08 09.15 09.25
Speirsfield Court - - - - - - - = = = - 0820 - = - 0850 - - 0920 -
Abbey Close - - - 0643 07.03 0717 - 0737 - - 0805 - - - 0835 - - 09.05 - - 0935
Paisley, Gauze Street 05.53 06.13 06.33 06.44 07.04 07.18 07.33 07.38 07.53 07.55 08.08 08.13 08.30 08.33 08.38 08.49 09.00 09.08 09.19 09.30 09.38
Gallowhill Community Centre - - - - - - - - = = = = = = - 0900 - - 0930 - =
Hawkhead Road - - - - - o = - - 0805 - - 0840 - = - 09.10 - - 0940 -
Ben Hope Avenue - - - - - - - - - 0810 - - 0844 - - - 0914 - - 0944 -

Code NS - Not Saturdays

@ www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk



Johnstone - Foxbar - RAH [H - Paisley - Gallowhill - Hawkhead ml ﬂ

| 60 | | 60 | | 60 | 60 | | 60 | 60 | | 60 | |
Spateston (Fulmar Road) - - 0920 - - 0950 - - 1020 - - 1050 - S 11.20| B - 1150 - - 1220
Corseford Avenue - - 0927 - S 09:57 = S 10:27 - 1057 - - 1127 - - 1157 - - 1227
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) = S 09-32] = S 10:02) = S 10:32) S 11102/ I S 1132 = S 12.02] = S 12.32
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) = S 0935 = - 1005 - S 1035 I S [ 111:05) Bl 11.35 B= B 12.05 B= - 1235
Quarrelton Road - S 0940 B= S 10:10| = S 10:40) S 1107 S 11:40° = S 1210 = - 1240
North Road - - - - S 10.13) B - - - = [iiks = - - - S 12-131 - =
Floors Street - B 09:43" = = = = S 10:431 = = = S 112437 = = = = - 1243
Johnstone Centre - - 0947 - S 10.17 = = 1047 b = S 11517 = | 11.47 | - S 12:17| = - 1247
Elderslie, Hillview Road - - 0954 - - 1024 - - 1054 - Sl 11247 - 1154 - - 1224 - - 1254
Green Road - - 10.01 = - 1031 = - 11.01 = - 11.31 = - 12.01 = S 1231 = - 13.01
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - 0940 - - 1010 - - 1040 - 1110 - - = BRI - = 1172,1100) . = ] 1240
Morar Drive - 0948 - = plOS(BY - - 1048 - 1118 - = =] AR . = | RIPN[BY - =] 24K
RAH (3) 09.45 09.55 10.08 10.15 10.25 10.38 10.45 10.55 11.08 11.25 11.15 11.38 11.45 11.55 12.08 12.15 12.25 12.38 12.45 12.55 13.08
Speirsfield Court 09.50 - = 02201 s = NO50) = S 11:20] - FIT:50) s = 220 = N2:50] =
Abbey Close = polesy - = NesE) - = |NNEG5] - RASS) - - = |NZ2205] - = (NZ:s5l - = (NIBIOS) -
Paisley, Gauze Street 10.00 10.08 10.19 10.30 10.38 10.49 11.00 11.08 11.19 11.38 11.30 11.49 12.00 12.08 12.19 12.30 12.38 12.49 13.00 13.08 13.19
Gallowhill Community Centre - - 1030 - S 11.00 Be= S 1130/ S [ 12:00] I S 12.30 B S 13:00] = S 13:30
Hawkhead Road 10.10 - - 1040 - Sl 110 = - - 1140 - 1210 - - 1240 - = [I3510) -
Ben Hope Avenue 10.14 - = N0M72) = NS .- = - 1144 - 1214 - = N12347% - = N334 =

@ 08000 51 56 51



Johnstone - Foxbar - RAH [H - Paisley - Gallowhill - Hawkhead ml ﬂ

| 60 | | 60 | | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | | 60 | |
Spateston (Fulmar Road) - - 1250 - - 1320 - - 1350 - - 1420 - - 1450 - S 1520 = - 1550
Corseford Avenue - S 12.57 | S 13:27 S 13:57 S 14.27 B - 1457 - S 1527 | - 1557
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) = S 13102 B S 13:32 = S 14.02 = - 1432 - S 15:02] B S 15:32| = - 16.02
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) = B 1305 B S 13:35 B - 1405 - S 14.35 Be= Bl 15.05 B= Bl 15.35 B= - 16.05
Quarrelton Road - S 13:10 = S 13-40| = S 14.10| = S 14:40" = S 15:10 = B 15:40' = - 16.10
North Road - - - - - - - - 1413 - - - - S 15:131 B - - - - 16.13
Floors Street - B 13513 = S 13:43| = = = = S 14:43" = = = = B 1543 = = =
Johnstone Centre - - 1317 - = 1347 - = | 1417 - = 1447 - S 15:17| = = 1547 | - - 1617
Elderslie, Hillview Road - - 1324 - - 1354 - - 1424 - - 1454 - S 15:24 B - 1554 - - 16.24
Green Road = S 13:31 = - 1401 - - 1431 = - 15.01 = S 15:31 = - 16.01 = - 16.31
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue S 7123,7100) [ - 1340 - - 1410 - - 1440 - S 115,11(0) . - 1540 - - 1610 -
Morar Drive = |NBA(8] - =] 154N =] AL . - 1448 - = BIS8I8] - = piSEsy - = | RIGNIBY -
RAH () 13.15 13.25 13.38 13.45 13.55 14.08 14.15 14.25 14.38 14.45 14.55 15.08 15.15 15.25 15.38 15.45 15.55 16.08 16.15 16.25 16.38
Speirsfield Court 13.20 - = N3350 = N4:220) = 450 - 5220 = N550] = H6:20] =
Abbey Close - 1335 - - 1405 - - 1435 - = |ps05] - = (NS85 - = N6lS) - = NGS5l -
Paisley, Gauze Street 13.30 13.38 13.49 14.00 14.08 14.19 14.30 14.38 14.49 15.00 15.08 15.19 15.30 15.38 15.49 16.00 16.08 16.19 16.30 16.38 16.49
Gallowhill Community Centre - - 14.00 - - 1430 - S 15:00) B S| 15:30] B - 16.00 - S 1630 B - 17.00
Hawkhead Road 13.40 - - 1410 - - 1440 - - 1510 - - 1540 - - 1610 - - 1640 - -
Ben Hope Avenue 13.44 - - 1414 - = N448 = RISSI4% = NI5%4% = N6 = N6H72) =

We will do everything within our control to allow inclusive travel but must make our passengers aware that local authorities are responsible for raised kerbs and wheelchair-compliant bus stops.

é\ McGill’s endeavour to supply a step-free entrance vehicle where possible but cannot guarantee access for wheelchairs where there is an obvious deficiency in the bus stop infrastructure.



Johnstone - Foxbar - RAH [H - Paisley - Gallowhill - Hawkhead ml

o | 60 | | 60 | | 60 | | 60 | | 60 | mmmmm&&.
Spateston (Fulmar Road) - - 1620 - - 1650 - 1720 - 1750 - 1820 - - - - - - -
Corseford Avenue = B 16:27 IS S 16.57 IS 17.27 IS 17.57 IS 18.27 I - - - - - -
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) - - 1632 - - 1702 - 1732 - 1802 - 1832 - - - - - - -
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) - B 16:35 IS - 1705 - 1735 - 1805 - 1835 - - - - - - =
Quarrelton Road = - 16.40 - S 17.10 | I 17.40 - 1810 - 18.40 - - - - - - -
North Road - = = = S 17-13 = - 1813 - - - = = = = - .
Floors Street - - 1643 - - - - 1743 - - - 1843 - - - - - _ _
Johnstone Centre - - 1647 - — (1717 = | 17.47 | = 1817 | - 1847 | - - = = = - -
Elderslie, Hillview Road - - 1654 - - 1724 - 1754 - 1824 - 1854 - - - - - - -
Green Road - - 1701 - - 1731 - 1801 - 1831 - 19.01 - - = = = - -
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - 1640 - - 1710 - 1740 - 1810 - 1840 - 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 - =
Morar Drive = plGEBy - = 17148 - 1748 - 1818 - 18.48 - 19.18 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 - =
RAH () 16.45 16.55 17.08 17.15 17.25 17.38 17.55 18.08 18.25 18.38 18.55 19.08 19.25 19.55 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.45 22.15
Speirsfield Court 16.50 - - 1720 - - - - - = = = - _ _ _ _ _ _
Abbey Close = pli7205) - - 1735 - 1805 - 1835 - 19.05 - 1935 20.05 20.31 21.01 21.31 21.54 22.24
Paisley, Gauze Street 17.00 17.08 17.19 17.30 17.38 17.49 18.08 18.19 18.38 18.49 19.08 19.19 19.38 20.08 20.32 21.02 21.32 21.55 22.25
Gallowhill Community Centre - B 1730/ Be= - 1800 - 1830 - 19.00 - - - - - - - - =
Hawkhead Road 1710 - - 1740 - - - = = = = - _ - - . _ _ _
Ben Hope Avenue 1714 - - 1744 - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _

NOTE: Journeys marked SPT are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport.

@ www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk



Hawkhead - Gallowhill - Paisley - RAH [H - Foxbar - Johnstone ml ﬂ

NS NS NS S

[ serviceNo. [ 60 [ 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | |60 | | 60 | | 60 | 60 | | 60 | |
Ben Hope Avenue - - - - - - - - 0740 - - 08.10 08.15 - - 0845 - - (09515 =
Hawkhead Road - - - - - - - - 0745 - - 08.15 0820 - - 0850 - - 0920 - =
Gallowhill Community Centre - - - - - - - - - - = = = = = = B 09-09' Be= - 09.39
Paisley, Gauze Street 05.54 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.10 07.20 07.40 07.50 07.55 08.10 08.20 08.25 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.50
Speirsfield Court - - - - - - - - = - o - 0838 - - 0908 - - 09338 s =
RAH (3) 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.31 07.55 08.01 08.05 08.25 08.31 08.35 08.43 08.55 09.01 09.13 09.25 09.31 09.43 09.55 10.01
Morar Drive 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.32 - 08.02 - - 0832 - = - 09.02 - - 0932 - - 10.02 -
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.16 07.38 - 08.08 - - 0838 - - - 09.08 - - 0938 - - 10.08 -
Green Road - - - - - 0738 - 08.08 - - 0838 - - - 09.08 - - 0938 - - 10.08
Elderslie, Hillview Road - - - - - 0745 - 0815 - - 0845 - - - 0915 - - 0945 - - 10.15
Johnstone Centre - - - - - 0751 - 0821 - - 0851 - - - 0921 - S 09.571 B - 1021
Floors Street - - = = = = - 0825 - = = = = B 09-25 B= = = = - 1025
North Road - - - - - 0755 - - - - 0855 - - = = = - 0955 - = =
Quarrelton Road - - - = S 07-57 IS 08.27 | = S 08:57 = = S 09:27 = S 09:57 = - 10.27
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) = = = = - 0801 - 0831 - - 0901 - = B 0931 BR= - 10.001 - - 1031
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) = = = = - 0803 - 0833 - S 09.03 | = = S 09:33 I S 10:03 = - 1033
Corseford Avenue - - = = - 0809 - 0839 - - 09.09 - = B 0939 Ba= - 10.09 - - 1039
Spateston (Fulmar Road) = = = = - 0816 - 0846 - S 0916 IS = - 0946 - - 1016 - - 10.46

Code NS - Not Saturdays § - Saturdays only

@ 08000 51 56 51



Hawkhead - Gallowhill - Paisley - RAH [H - Foxbar - Johnstone ml ﬂ

[ serviceNo. ____ JNION 60 | | 60 60 | [ 60 | 60 | | 60 | | 60 20N |
Ben Hope Avenue 09.45 - - 1015 - - 1045 - Sl s | = - 1145 = - [255) - 1245 - =
Hawkhead Road 0950 - - 1020 - - 1050 - - 1120 - - 1150 - = 1220 s - 1250 - =
Gallowhill Community Centre - S 1009 B S 10:39 = - 11.09 - S 11:39 = S 12:09 = B 1239 = - 13.09
Paisley, Gauze Street 10.00 10.10 10.20 10.30 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 12.50 13.00 13.10 13.20
Speirsfield Court 10.08 - = 038 = 081 = HEE8] . = N2108] - 12338 s = [13:08) =
RAH (D 10.13 10.25 10.31 10.43 10.55 11.01 11.13 11.25 11.31 11.43 11.55 12.01 12.13 12.25 12.31 12.43 12.55 13.01 13.13 13.25 13.31
Morar Drive = plos2s - = |Rhigo2y - = Nhis2y - = N0 - = NZs - = pBy - = pBs2A -
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - 1038 - - 1108 - - 138 - - 1208 - - 1238 - = |pst8] - = NBs8l -
Green Road - - 1038 - - 11.08 - - 1138 - - 1208 - - 1238 - - 13.08 - - 1338
Elderslie, Hillview Road = = 1045 - S 11.15 = - 1145 - S 12,15 = B 12:45 = B 13515 = - 13.45
Johnstone Centre - - 1051 - - 121 - S 11511 = - 1221 - S 12.511 | e S 1321 B - 13.51
Floors Street - - = = Sl 1125 B= = = S 12.25 B= = = = B 13:25 = = =
North Road - - 1055 - - - - - 1155 - - - - S 12.55] B - - - - 1355
Quarrelton Road = S 10:57 = S 11:27 s S 11.57 s S 12.27 B S 12.57 = S 13:27 s Sl 13:57
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) = B 11.011 Be= S 1131 B= S 12.01 B= S 1231 B B 13:011 Be= B 1331 = - 14.01
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) - S 111031 B S 11:33| = S 12.03 | = S 12.33 = S 13:03" = S 13:33" = - 14.03
Corseford Avenue - B 11:09 = S 11:39 = S 12.09 = S 12.39| S 13:09| B S 13:39| - 14.09
Spateston (Fulmar Road) = S 1116 S 1146 | = 1216 S S 1246 | = S 1316 - 1346 - - 1416

é\ McGill’s endeavour to supply a step-free entrance vehicle where possible but cannot guarantee access for wheelchairs where there is an obvious deficiency in the bus stop infrastructure.

We will do everything within our control to allow inclusive travel but must make our passengers aware that local authorities are responsible for raised kerbs and wheelchair-compliant bus stops.




Hawkhead - Gallowhill - Paisley - RAH [H - Foxbar - Johnstone ml

[ serviceNo. ______ JNION 60 | | 60 60 | [ 60 | | 60 | 60 | | 60 20N |
Ben Hope Avenue 1315 - - 1345 - - 1415 = - 1445 - = NS5 . - 1545 - - 1615 - =
Hawkhead Road 13.20 - = [I350) - 1420 - - 1450 - - 1520 - - 1550 - - 1620 - -
Gallowhill Community Centre = B 1339 = - 1409 - S 1439 = Bl 15.09' = B 1539 = - 16.09 - - 1639
Paisley, Gauze Street 13.30 13.40 13.50 14.00 14.10 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 16.40 16.50
Speirsfield Court 1338 - - 14.08 - - 1438 - - 15.08 - = NI5:381 - 16.08 - = [6:38] =
RAH () 13.43 13.55 14.01 14.13 14.25 1431 14.43 14.55 15.01 15.13 15.25 15.31 15.43 15.55 16.01 16.13 16.25 16.31 16.43 16.55 17.01
Morar Drive S AL = pas2 - = NSy - = NssA - = N6 - = pcs2A - = Rpoy -
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - 1408 - - 1438 - - 15.08 - = |ps:s8 - - 16.08 - - 1638 - - 17.08 -
Green Road - - 14.08 - - 1438 - - 1508 - - 1538 - - 16.08 - - 1638 - - 17.08
Elderslie, Hillview Road - = 1415 - - 1445 - S 15.15| = S 15:45 B S 16.15 = B 16:45 = S 17.15
Johnstone Centre - - 1421 - - 1451 - - 1521 - - 1551 - - 16.21 - - 16.51 - - 17.21
Floors Street - S 14:25 = = = = S 15:25 = = = S 16:25 = = = = - 17.25
North Road - - - - - 1455 - = = = S 1555 = = = = B 16:55 = = =
Quarrelton Road = B 1427 = S 14.57 | = S 15.27 B S 1557 = S 16.27 = B 16.57 = S 17.27
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) = B 1431 B S 1501 B S 1531 B - 16.01 - Bl 1631 = B 17.01 B= - 1731
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) = Sl 14:331 = S 15:03 = S 15:33 s S| 16.031 = S 16:331 I S 17-031 B S 17.33
Corseford Avenue = - 1439 - S 1509 B S 15:39 s - 16.09 - - 1639 - S 17.09 B - 1739
Spateston (Fulmar Road) - - 1446 - - 1516 - - 1546 - - 1616 - - 1646 - - 1716 - - 1746

@ www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk



Hawkhead - Gallowhill - Paisley - RAH [H - Foxbar - Johnstone ml

Code SPT  SPT

Ben Hope Avenue 16.45 - = - - - =
Hawkhead Road 16.50 - - - - - - = - = = - - - - - _ _ _
Gallowhill Community Centre - - 17.09 - 1739 - 18.09 - 1839 - - - - - = = = = -
Paisley, Gauze Street 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.40 17.50 18.10 18.20 18.45 18.50 19.15 19.45 20.05 20.15 20.45 21.02 21.35 21.55 22.25 -
Speirsfield Court 17.08 - - - - - - - = = = = - - - - - _ _
RAH (D 17.13 17.25 17.31 17.55 18.01 18.25 1831 18.57 19.01 19.26 19.56 20.16 20.26 20.56 - 21.45 22.05 22.35 22.35
Morar Drive - 1732 - 1802 - 1832 - 19.03 - 1932 20.02 - 2032 21.02 - = = = =
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - 1738 - 1808 - 1838 - 19.09 - 1937 20.07 - 2037 21.07 - = = = =
Green Road - - 1738 - 1808 - 1838 - 19.08 - - 2023 - = = - - - -
Elderslie, Hillview Road - - 1745 - 1815 - 1845 - 1915 - - 2030 - - - - - - -
Johnstone Centre - - 1751 - 1821 - 1851 - 1921 - - 2036 - = = - - - -
Floors Street - - - - 1825 - - Sl 19:25 I - - - - - - - - -
North Road S S 17.55 I = Sl 13.55 I = - - 2040 - - - = = - -
Quarrelton Road - - 1757 - 1827 - 1857 - 1927 - - 2042 - - - = = - -
Johnstone Castle (Hazel Avenue) = S 18011 B 13.37 I 19.011 | IS 19-311 B - 2046 - - - - - - -
Cochrane Castle (Burns Drive) = - 1803 - 1833 - 1903 - 1933 - - 2048 - - - - - - -
Corseford Avenue - - 1809 - 1839 - 19.09 - 1939 - - 2054 - - - - - - -
Spateston (Fulmar Road) = - 1816 - 1846 - 1916 - 19.46 - S 21.01 I - - - - - -
Johnstone Depot - - - - - - - o = i o = o = 2137 = = - 2245

NOTE: Journeys marked SPT are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport.

@ 08000 51 56 51



Johnstone - Foxbar - RAH [H - Paisley - Gallowhill - Hawkhead ml

Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT

60 60 | 60 60 | 60 60 | 60 60 | 60 60 | 60 mm mml
Johnstone Depot 07.56 = = - -
Johnstone Centre - - - 0803 - - 0903 - - 10.03 - - 11.03 - - 1203 - - 13.03 - -
Elderslie, Hillview Road - - - 0809 - - 0909 - - 1009 - - 11.09 - - 1209 - - 13.09 - -
Green Road - - - 0819 - - 0919 - - 1019 - S 1119 S 12.15 S S 13.19 =
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue 06.59 07.29 07.59 - 0829 0859 - 09.29 0959 - 10.29 1059 - 11.29 1159 - 1229 1259 - 13.29 13.59
RAH (3) 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.24 08.40 09.10 09.24 09.40 10.10 10.24 10.40 11.10 11.24 11.40 12.10 12.24 12.40 13.10 13.24 13.40 14.10
Abbey Close 07.19 07.49 08.19 - 08.49 09.19 - 09.49 1019 - 1049 1119 - 1149 1219 - 1249 13.19 - 13.49 14.19
Paisley, Gauze Street 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.32 08.50 09.20 09.32 09.50 10.20 10.32 10.50 11.20 11.32 11.50 12.20 12.32 12.50 13.20 13.32 13.50 14.20
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT
[ serviceNo. | | 60 [ 60 60 | 60 ] mm mmmmmmmmmml
Johnstone Centre 14.03 - S 1503 IS 16.03 7.0
Elderslie, Hillview Road 14.09 - - 1509 - - 1609 - - 17.09 - - - - - - - - - -
Green Road 1419 | = S 1519 S 16.19 I S 17.19| = = = = = = = = =
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue - 1429 1459 - 1529 1559 - 1629 1659 - 17.29 17.59 1829 1859 19.29 19.49 - =
RAH (D 14.24 14.40 15.10 15.24 15.40 16.10 16.24 16.40 17.10 17.24 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00
Abbey Close - 1449 1519 - 1549 1619 - 16.49 1719 - 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
Paisley Town Centre 14.32 14.50 15.20 15.32 15.50 16.20 16.32 16.50 17.20 17.32 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10

NOTE: Journeys marked SPT are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport.

&\ McGill’s endeavour to supply a step-free entrance vehicle where possible but cannot guarantee access for wheelchairs where there is an obvious deficiency in the bus stop infrastructure.

We will do everything within our control to allow inclusive travel but must make our passengers aware that local authorities are responsible for raised kerbs and wheelchair-compliant bus stops.



Hawkhead - Gallowhill - Paisley - RAH [H - Foxbar - Johnstone ml Iﬂ

Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT

06.30 07.00 07.30 - - = - - - - - - = - - - - _ — _
06.40 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.34 08.40 09.10 09.34 09.40 10.10 10.34 10.40 11.10 11.34 11.40 12.10 12.34 12.40 13.10 13.34 13.40

Johnstone Depot
Paisley, Gauze Street

RAH (D 06.49 07.19 07.49 08.19 08.42 08.49 09.19 09.42 09.49 10.19 10.42 10.49 11.19 11.42 11.49 12.19 12.42 12.49 13.19 13.42 13.49
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.29 - 0859 0929 - 0959 1029 - 10.59 11.29 - 11.59 12.29 - 1259 13.29 - 13.59
Green Road - - - - 0847 - - 0947 - - 1047 - - 1147 - S 12.47 S 1347 I
Elderslie, Hillview Road = = = - 0857 - S 09.57 s S 1057 s S 11.57 s S 12.57 s = 13.57 -
Johnstone Centre - - = S 09-011| I S 10.07 | I S 11-011" S 12.01 S 13.011| I S 14.01
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT
|| ’

Paisley Town Centre 1410 14.34 14.40 15.10 1534 15.40 16.10 16.34 16.40 17.10 17.34 DOWNLOAD MCGIH S
RAH (3 1419 14.42 14.49 15.19 15.42 15.49 16.19 16.42 16.49 17.19 17.42
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue 1429 - 1459 1529 - 1559 1629 - 16.59 1729 - MOBILE TICKETING APP
Green Road B 13'2; B B 12;‘; ) ) 12;‘; ) ) 1;;‘; Our FREE m-ticketing app
Elderslie, Hillview Road . . . . makes buying your ticket
Johnstone Centre S 15.01" I S 16011 I S 1701 I - 18.01 -

even easier!
Johnstone Depot - - - - - - - - - - 18.05 )
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT Purchase your ticket through

our m-ticketing app, load it to
your phone and scan the QR
code when boarding. No need
for a paper ticket.

17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 1939 - 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
17.59 18.29 1859 19.29 19.49 - = - - - -

Paisley Town Centre
RAH (@
Foxbar, Heriot Avenue

Green Road - - - = = = - - - _ _ N

Elderslie, Hillview Road
Johnstone Centre
Johnstone Depot

- =
- o

Available to download FREE from [jresess

22.30




M<Gill’s [Tl
g L
McGill’s GoSmart card is the flexible and
convenient way to pay for your travel.
H QUICKER BOARDING
H NO PAPER TICKET

l NO NEED TO CARRY CASH

Sign up for your FREE GoSmart card today at
www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk



Spateston to Gallowhill
via Paisley and Royal Alexandra Hospital
m Foxbar to Paisley

Royal Alexandra to Ben Nevis Road )
via Paisley

EX1) Gallowhill

Netherhill Road

Q@
N WHITEHAUGH
8&3‘ AVENUE

&
2
via Royal Alexandra Hospital ) _ g
Paisley z
LADYBURN
e 2
Paisley ..., 20 | g

Cross ~_Gilmour— K12
PAISLEY Street X ‘;ge
connecting services:

6,7,21,22/22s
26, 38, 51, 54, 61/61A

64, 66, 101, 166

264, 757, 904, X21

0 .

. >
Paisley Paﬁy
Gauze Street The cae'ﬁtfz. %a Abbeyff N

-

3
Castlehead [l =
High School -

03

A\ g
z

< W Spiersfield
Zz Court

W Hawkhead
Cemetery

Hawkhead Mary Russell
School



X

K o)
8 ) 2
29 2047 ©
% 5 o)
(%s, XSy _ S % :0 A
RSNy
g 3
20 § 2
% S 3
& A 60
[
V\$ (< $\\IE c“0§5
W = S =
Elderslie |5 £ Fo
KR tHorn 20 E 6045 55
REET BRAE THORNHILL S ] L S
MACD(S)WA“ * Johnstone HIL s
TREET' / < RD. s
B S s
% 2 Q;r
00@ 04;7 :Lél
“©y * % Lounsdale
9 QD
Q
O
<
Milliken Johnstone 5 Foxbar
(@)
Park 4oy, Castle \;“_)é 3
g =
Foxbar T <
Heriot Avenue ,:;* E'&-’ :
=VE] [ *
@l
Ede S0
3 0*%“*
N

Castlehead

0 Royal

Alexandra
Hospital

o)

CALsipg

St. Andrew's
Academy

Routes 10, 20 and 60
Variation to main route
Terminus point

Buses run in direction of arrow
Railway line and station

Produced by FWT 27.6.17 www.fwt.co.uk



Gireat \lalne Tares on the..

10720/60

and across the network

Visit www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk
or call 0871200 22 33 5/ciine

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Download our Apps... [EEEA
and get even more from your GeTITON
bus service

P> Google Play

Buy your ticket —
= vy (lissl] Plan your next
MGill's  and show on your | [§El ourne
b S phone — J y

All other enquiries, lost property and comments to:

4'1 08000 5156 51 (Monday-Friday 7am-8pm)
(Saturday & Sunday 9am-5pm)

@ enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk
<1 99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 OEQ

1 .
5 "'l'j_ Download this ¥ Printed on 100% recycled stock

-:. waragey timetable to
Erkge 2 your phone. 1 0 20 60

Printed July 2017



